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Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

Volo

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Nat

|
GER

il
ITA
CZE

UKR

Sul

ITA
ITA

LAT

ITA

ITA

CZE

ITA
GER
il

ITA

GER

Sailn
1687

9436

769

121

1920

9273

114

1337

1653

1960

3231

1688

508

8770

8861

99

8962

9102

926

9241

1414

9511

1514

Sailwave results for 39th Lake Garda Meeting 2021 - DIVISION JUNIORES - at FRAGLIA VELA RIVA 2021

39th Lake Garda Meeting 2021 - DIVISION JUNIORES -

FRAGLIA VELA RIVA

Results are provisional as of 14:11 on May 23, 2021

Silver (Blue) Volo

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 128, Scoring system: Appendix A

Name

Clara Bonhagen
Marco Addis
Jeremias Prikryl
Dmytro
Svishchov

Ulysse Raison

IMOGENE
MASAMI
SICARO

Pécsi Koppany
Sara Lacko

Maya Ottmann
NIEDERHAUSER
Lynn Moana
Jeroen Dieperink
Mulhauser Neele
Annamaria P&cze
Martina Corno
Margherita
martarelli

Julijs Kaugars
Federico

Spagnoli

Matteo Mioni

Jan Valenta

Mattia Benamati

Tristen Ottmann

Leonardo Grossi

Felix Bonhagen

sex Club

F ZSK

M YACHT CLUB
OLBIA

M LSKroeriz

M Transbunker
Sailing Team

M  SNG

F LNI MANDELLO

SEP

BYC

MSC

CVE

Braassemermeer

YCRa

BS-FVK

aval cdv

gravedona

Societa canottieri
garda salo

Rene Abner

Club Vela
Portocivitanova

Societa Velica
Barcola e
Grignano

YC CERE
FRAGLIA VELA
MALCESINE
MSC

FVR

ZSK
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Q1
46.0

13.0

34.0

5.0

(37.0)

28.0
17.0
28.0
(130.0
UFD)
12.0
(130.0
UFD)
(102.0)
36.0
15.0
17.0

41.0

54.0

(111.0)

30.0

Q2
23.0

29.0

36.0

73.0

33.0

38.0

50.0

35.0

(83.0)

57.0

54.0

27.0

14.0

38.0

10.0

44.0

60.0

13.0

37.0

3.0

(74.0)

17.0

58.0

Q3
21.0

33.0

37.0

36.0

37.0

47.0

22.0

45.0

28.0

40.0

(61.0)

48.0

57.0

27.0

35.0

26.0

29.0

54.0

32.0

74.0

70.0

(72.0)

22.0

Q4
17.0

42.0

13.0

37.0

39.0

42.0

41.0

45.0

5.0

38.0

62.0

14.0

28.0

54.0

50.0

23.0

57.0

39.0

38.0

24.0

38.0

36.0

Q5
41.0

37.0
40.0
(129.0
DNC)

20.0

56.0

26.0

24.0

30.0

19.0

22.0

29.0

46.0

42.0

55.0

(88.0)

42.0

34.0

24.0

62.0

60.0

49.0

22.0

Q6
43.0

(62.0)

(44.0)

45.0

18.0

14.0

47.0

(72.0)

45.0

76.0

32.0

10.0

24.0

(81.0)

27.0

24.0

48.0

44.0

54.0

2.0

30.0

46.0

33.0

Q7
(58.0)

32.0

38.0

27.0

36.0

(72.0)

(55.0)

21.0

35.0

29.0

42.0

35.0

84.0

44.0

57.0

28.0

14.0

(68.0)

44.0

51.0

50.0

40.0

(85.0)

F1
3.0

11.0

1.0

9.0

25.0

18.0

12.0

47.0

24.0

10.0

40.0

30.0

5.0

35.0

(75.0)

66.0

(130.0

DNC)

2.0

29.0

(115.0)

6.0

48.0

20.0

Totale

252.0

259.0

243.0

335.0

243.0

287.0

282.0

302.0

318.0

366.0

301.0

371.0

346.0

331.0

328.0

343.0

387.0

326.0

370.0

375.0

345.0

344.0

357.0

Netto
194.0

197.0

199.0

206.0

206.0

215.0

227.0

230.0

235.0

236.0

240.0

241.0

244.0

250.0

253.0

255.0

257.0

258.0

259.0

260.0

271.0

272.0

272.0
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Rank
24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd
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45th

46th

47th

48th

49th

50th

51st

52nd

53rd

Volo

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Nat
o |
sul
sul
GER
il
ITA
SRB
il

ITA

GER

Sul
Sul
GER
GER
GER
-
ESP
SRB

FRA

HUN
EST
CZE
il
ITA

RSA

HUN

SWE

Sailn

1762

1866

1612

9514

77

9425

1420

1902

1910

1660

1456

1311

9228

3055

446

2851

1329

336

834

9239

1431

1367

9355

8504

1677

710

268

844

1277

4798

Sailwave results for 39th Lake Garda Meeting 2021 - DIVISION JUNIORES - at FRAGLIA VELA RIVA 2021

Name

Edward Hirsch
Lofterad Eivinn
Feussner
Catalina

Marco Dusatti
Andrej Bozoki
CARLO MARIA

RIVA

Jonathan
Brinkmann

Surdez Romain

MAZUAY

Morgane

Amelie Roepke

Nick Plinke

Till Bergmann

Emanuele Collia

Toni Autonell

Filip Yuill

Nolann HUET
des AUNAY

Mor Siklosi
Martin Rahnel
Linda
Dokoupilova
Giuseppe Alfieri
Elisa Falcon
Mihaly Cséregh
Giulia FINAZZI

Tan

LEONARDO
COSENTINO
Feussner Cosima
Andras Samuel
Juhasz

Andrias Sepp

Frantisek Burda

Lukas Wagner

Annie Hinton

sex Club

M  SNG

M DRCS

F Bayerischer
Yacht-Club

M FVR

M  JKZEMUN

M LNI MANDELLO

M YCL - Yacht Club
Lister am
Biggesee e.V.

M Bordee de
Tribord - BT

F CNVersoix

F SGS
Schwielochsee

M  SCMO

M MSC

M FRAGLIA VELA
DESENZANO

M  CN EL MASNOU

M AJK
"BEOGRAD"

M  CNVA (Club
Nautique Voile
d'Aix les Bain

M BYC1912

M Parnu Jahtklubi

B Jachtklub Brno

M Club Vela
Portocivitanova

F SAS

M BYC 1912

F LNI OSTIA

M L.N.I. sez.Napoli

F Bayerischer
Yacht-Club

M Kereked VK

M Parnu Jahtklubi

M  Jachtklub Ceska
Lipa z.s.

M Deutscher
Touring Yacht
Club

F

file:///C:/Users/stefano/AppData/Local/Temp/blw7149.htm

Q1
23.0

26.0

55.0

57.0

50.0

22.0

(84.0)

51.0

240

15.0

17.0

64.0

33.0

54.0

72.0

43.0

(79.0)

66.0

52.0

68.0

(74.0)

71.0

(101.0)

37.0

10.0

45.0

(123.0)

34.0

49.0

Q2
50.0

47.0

20.0

12.0

(79.0)

(92.0)

58.0

(53.0)

(94.0)

(81.0)

42.0

(68.0)

72.0

29.0

(100.0)

27.0

71.0

52.0

55.0

48.0

72.0

(77.0)

41.0

38.0

19.0

39.0

(90.0)

59.0

32.0

90.0

Q3
64.0

39.0

36.0

44.0

29.0

43.0

29.0

62.0

53.0

36.0

41.0

54.0

55.0

42.0

58.0

30.0

52.0

45.0

38.0

66.0

40.0

42.0

(75.0)

48.0

63.0

57.0

39.5

41.0

Q4
43.0

43.0

38.0

27.0

30.0

53.0

33.0

20.0

28.0

34.0

41.0

19.0

50.0

56.0

35.0

35.0

49.0

21.0

23.0

44.0

31.0

36.0

46.0

68.0

59.0

26.0

13.0

63.0

70.0

25.0

Q5
(129.0

DNC)
36.0
54.0
43.0
55.0

80.0

27.0

33.0

47.0

70.0

(73.0)

39.0

(68.0)

61.0

54.0

10.0

36.0

35.0

61.0

21.0

39.0

51.0

49.0

75.0

47.0

46.0

39.0

45.0

75.0

Q6
7.0

56.0
(64.0)
(129.0
DNC)

39.0

8.0

50.0

47.0

10.0

31.0

57.0

23.0

29.0

52.0

13.0

67.0

75.0

49.0

9.0

(99.0)

22.0

16.0

53.0

24.0

43.0

(69.0)

71.0

25.0

50.0

33.0

Q7
33.0

30.0

54.0

63.0

45.0

16.0

58.0

49.0

51.0

56.0

56.0

34.0

18.0

38.0

39.0

(83.0)

39.0

20.0

(96.0)

31.0

56.0

57.0

64.0

47.0

59.0

43.0

45.0

49.0

52.0

42.0

F1
55.0

(67.0)

22.0

34.0

32.0

90.0

13.0

53.0

62.0

26.0

36.0

65.0

(105.0)

4.0

28.0

8.0

19.0

(114.0)

85.0

17.0

39.0

52.0

15.0

49.0

(88.0)

50.0

76.0

45.0

(87.0)

(91.0)

Totale

404.0

344.0

343.0

409.0

359.0

374.0

366.0

335.0

378.0

366.0

358.0

353.0

392.0

356.0

390.0

375.0

372.0

410.0

400.0

406.0

381.0

388.0

413.0

387.0

401.0

382.0

406.0

442.5

411.0

418.0

Netto
275.0

277.0

279.0

280.0

280.0

282.0

282.0

282.0

284.0

285.0

285.0

285.0

287.0

288.0

290.0

292.0

293.0

296.0

304.0

307.0

307.0

311.0

312.0

312.0

313.0

313.0

316.0

319.5

324.0

327.0
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Rank
54th

55th

56th

57th

58th

59th

60th

61st

62nd

63rd

64th

65th

66th

67th

68th

69th

70th

71st

72nd

73rd

74th

75th

76th

77th

78th

79th

80th

81st

82nd

83rd

Volo

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Nat

ITA

Sul

FRA

HUN
il
ITA

o -

]
SWE

ITA

GER

FRA

FRA

CZE

ITA

ITA

ITA

il
ITA

o -
T
SWE

FRA

ITA

ITA
Sul

CZE
o -
L
SWE

EST

ITA

ITA

Sailn

9057

1957

2549

2009

8805

4857

8757

1011

2430

2639

618

8267

9333

9402

8621

4781

9352

1400

1352

4001

1321

2817

9186

9364

1948

868

4863

104

9372

9204
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Name

Allegra Sciolari
Yann Van de
Vyver

Combet Emy
Martin Zarandy
MATILDA LO
PINTO

Viggo Westerlind
Tommaso
Giannantonio
Marie Schwarz
Léo Paul RUTILY
LEBOUTEILLER
MAYA

Jan Kfiz

achille barberini

Edoardo Tripodi

GIULIA
MARELLA

Paolo Pedretti
Tom Sigfrid
Gaia De
Cristofaro

Svea Sturken
Valentin Samuel
Ziegler

Caroline Karlsen
Mate Feith
PHILIPPE
SASIAIN AINOA

Margherita Maria

Busato

Flavia Miraglia

Benczur Mark

Lukas Krc

Hugo Hovlind

Ott Richard Haal

Riccardo Molla

Nicole lanuti

sex Club

F Centro Surf
Bracciano

M  SNG

F La pelle
Marseille

M  SVE

F LNI MANDELLO

M KKKK

M  CV Bellano

F Chiemsee Yacht
Club

M La pelle
Marseille

F TEAM PASSION
VOILE

M  SK Stéti

M cncesenatico

M Centro Velico
Bellano

F COMPAGNIA
della VELA
VENEZIA

M Circolo Vela
Bellano

M

F Fraglia Vela
Peschiera

7 Muihlenberger
Segel-Club e.V.

M SRC

F Tonsberg
Seilforening

M Balatoni Yacht
Club

F Asptt Marseille

M  Tognazzi Marine
Village

F Centro Surf
Bracciano

M Bordée de
Tribord (CH)

M YC Prostejov

M

M Hara Seilamise
Selts

M  AVAL-CDV

7 Club Vela
Portocivitanova

file:///C:/Users/stefano/AppData/Local/Temp/blw7149.htm

Q1
77.0

43.0

(74.0)

45.0

47.0

2.0

31.0

30.0

53.0

(106.0)

52.0

34.0

(116.0)

(118.0)

13.0

47.0

56.0

15.0

40.0

91.0

40.0

51.0

58.0

10.0

19.0

9.0

57.0

31.0

47.0

58.0

Q2
47.0

18.0

26.0

48.0

(82.0)

14.0

21.0

51.0

70.0

68.0

52.0

4.0

82.0

53.0

39.0

95.0

30.0

65.0

28.0

56.0

(92.0)

80.0

58.0

57.0

62.0

(82.0)

37.0

49.0

88.0

(107.0)

Q3
33.0

94.0

32.0

51.0

38.0

129.0

UFD

(108.0)

78.0

61.0

64.0

49.0

72.0

55.0

35.0

(112.0)

56.0

28.0

43.0

25.0

(129.0

UFD)

46.0

41.0

53.0

56.0

71.0

67.0

29.0

58.0

50.0

35.0

Q4
52.0

68.0

59.0

52.0

50.0

21.0

53.0

(97.0)

55.0

60.0

31.0

67.0

36.0

49.0

67.0

39.0

47.0

48.0

76.0

33.0

17.0

32.0

43.0

(129.0

UFD)

(73.0)

62.0

53.0

51.0

29.0

54.0

Q5
53.0

40.0

56.0

28.0

43.0

35.0

44.0

65.0

(90.0)

59.0

58.0

61.0

44.0

52.0

52.0

19.0

63.0

24.0

41.0

48.0

56.0

42.0

(65.0)

60.0

47.0

44.0

40.0

45.0

69.0

38.0

Q6
(88.0)

25.0

65.0

65.0

41.0

7.0

72.0

27.0

49.0

34.0

(75.0)

(84.0)

88.0

28.0

47.0

(114.0)

45.0

85.0

85.0

34.0

80.0

(86.0)

63.0

56.0

37.0

64.0

(89.0)

65.0

(90.0)

60.0

Q7
52.0

41.0

31.0

41.0

62.0

129.0

DNC

48.0

45.0

23.0

34.0

54.0

48.0

33.0

39.0

71.0

52.0

(86.0)

70.0

55.0

26.0

74.0

72.0

37.0

58.0

52.0

70.0

69.0

60.0

61.0

35.0

F1
14.0

(111.0)

61.0

(112.0)

54.0

(130.0

UFD)

68.0

41.0

27.0

23.0

46.0

59.0

7.0

89.0

57.0

38.0

79.0

(106.0)

(107.0)

63.0

42.0

37.0

44.0

60.0

70.0

43.0

74.0

(92.0)

16.0

80.0

Totale

416.0

440.0

404.0

442.0

417.0

467.0

445.0

434.0

428.0

448.0

417.0

429.0

461.0

463.0

458.0

460.0

434.0

456.0

457.0

480.0

447.0

441.0

421.0

486.0

431.0

441.0

448.0

451.0

450.0

467.0

Netto
328.0

329.0

330.0

330.0

335.0

337.0

337.0

337.0

338.0

342.0

342.0

345.0

345.0

345.0

346.0

346.0

348.0

350.0

350.0

351.0

355.0

355.0

356.0

357.0

358.0

359.0

359.0

359.0

360.0

360.0
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Rank
84th

85th

86th

87th

88th

89th

90th

91st

92nd

93rd

94th

95th

96th

97th

98th

99th

100th

101st

102nd

103rd

104th

105th

106th

107th

108th

109th

110th

111th

112th

113th

Volo

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Nat

ITA

ITA

=

CZE

ITA

|
GER

HUN

ITA

GER

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

il
ITA
GER
il
ITA

GER

GER

ITA
HUN

GER

ITA
Sul
ESP

UKR

|
GER

Sul

Sailn

9513

9397

819

9049

1316

712

9370

1575

9478

9256

8934

8339

9262
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1411

7875

1515
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Sailwave results for 39th Lake Garda Meeting 2021 - DIVISION JUNIORES - at FRAGLIA VELA RIVA 2021

Name

Sofia Gisele
Berteotti
Leonardo Vanelo
Beata

Dokoupilova

SEBASTIANO
MACARINI

Lander Karl

Botond Badar

Alisia Rossetti

Rasmus Jensen

MASSIMO
CASELLA

DIANA MACHINA
GRIFEO

Dario Marabini
Lorenzo Gabrieli
Vlttoria Zana
Alberto Nardocci
Leo Roth

Andrea teodorani
Constantin
Troeger

Spraul Zelda
Leonardo Nadalin
Szonja Fehér
Panni Pethed
Matteo Raimondi
Betti Bartos
Gericke Laurin
TOMMASO
REVENOLDI
Bertschy Thibault
Elsa Rodado
Lozano

Semen Sokol

Benjamin Haufele

Lewin Muster

sex Club

F FVR

M 0

F Jachtklub Brno

M CENTRO
NAUTICO
BARDOLINO

M PSB 24 Dahme

M Kereked Vitorlas
Klub

M Club Vela
Portocivitanova

M MSC

M  TOGNAZZ|
MARINE
VILLAGE

F Centro Velico 3V

M  YC Olbia

M S.N.Pietas Julia

F societa canottieri
garda sald

M Centro Surf
Bracciano ASD

M Bayerischer
Yacht-Club

M svcervia

M  Bodensee Yacht
Club Uberlingen

F VSaw

M  SvOC

F BYC

F BYC

M Yacht Club Olbia

F BYC

M CYC

M FRAGLIA VELA
MALCESINE

M CN Versoix

F club nautico Mar
Menor

M Obolon Sailing
Club

M  YCSS

M Yacht Club Biel

file:///C:/Users/stefano/AppData/Local/Temp/blw7149.htm

Q1
78.0

(130.0
UFD)

68.0

36.0

(130.0
UFD)
37.0
38.0

57.0

(83.0)

73.0

35.0

(76.0)

25.0

(130.0

UFD)

80.0

12.0

56.0

(100.0)

85.0

70.0

(78.0)

35.0

72.0

35.0

37.0

25.0

22.0

50.0

72.0

(104.0)

Q2
31.0

5.0

80.0

(130.0
UFD)

69.0

79.0

66.0

87.0

43.0

13.0

42.0

61.0

69.0

20.0

32.0

44.0

54.0

17.0

27.0

70.0

65.0

58.0

48.0

17.0

20.0

68.0

(105.0)

77.0

61.0

39.0

Q3
38.0

12.0

49.0

21.0

39.0

62.0

39.0

45.0

77.0

73.0

67.0

60.0

56.0

42.0

24.0

58.0

25.0

59.0

49.0

51.0

52.0

69.0

50.0

76.0

89.0

72.0

59.0

53.0

79.0

68.0

Q4
58.0

22.0

39.0

55.0

40.0

61.0

44.0

27.0

80.0

(93.0)

67.0

51.0

34.0

55.0

65.0

82.0

63.0

59.0

78.0

46.0

49.0

70.0

57.0

66.0

66.0

84.0

60.0

53.0

68.0

42.0

Q5
34.0

129.0
UFD

50.0

68.0

43.0

49.0

45.0

52.0

37.0

83.0

(86.0)

38.0

75.0

50.0

(129.0

UFD)

8.0

58.0

64.0

48.0

57.0

(101.0)

83.0

73.0

63.0

67.0

77.0

70.0

65.0

Q6
62.0

55.0

6.0

66.0

78.0

(87.0)

111.0

(96.0)

29.0

5.0

35.0

40.0

50.0

73.0

94.0

81.0

52.0

39.0

29.0

55.0

56.0

70.0

26.0

42.0

59.0

56.0

81.0

54.0

19.0

64.0

Q7
61.0

15.0

76.0

28.0

80.0

51.0

28.0

72.0

51.0

50.0

67.0

54.0

69.0

46.0

42.0

106.0

87.0

76.0

81.0

55.0

48.0

43.0

70.0

86.0

62.0

38.0

18.0

44.0

40.0

32.0

F1
(83.0)

130.0
DNC

(84.0)

94.0

21.0
31.0
(130.0
DNC)

33.0

56.0

77.0

64.0

73.0

(102.0)

95.0

51.0

(130.0

DNC)

(118.0)

82.0

(109.0)

(78.0)

58.0

(101.0)

81.0

(110.0)

(97.0)

(93.0)

100.0

(130.0

DNC)

(103.0)

99.0

Totale

445.0

498.0

452.0

498.0

500.0

457.0

501.0

469.0

456.0

467.0

463.0

453.0

480.0

511.0

517.0

521.0

513.0

496.0

506.0

476.0

477.0

503.0

505.0

515.0

503.0

499.0

512.0

538.0

512.0

513.0

Netto
362.0

368.0

368.0

368.0

370.0

370.0

371.0

373.0

373.0

374.0

377.0

377.0

378.0

381.0

388.0

391.0

395.0

396.0

397.0

398.0

399.0

402.0

404.0

405.0

406.0

406.0

407.0

408.0

409.0

409.0
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Rank
114th

115th

116th

117th

118th

119th

120th

121st

122nd

123rd

124th

125th

126th

127th

128th

Volo

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Silver
(Blue)

Nat
| S

CZE

ITA
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HUN
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il
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843

8651
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4814

1414
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9212

909
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7888
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Sailwave results for 39th Lake Garda Meeting 2021 - DIVISION JUNIORES - at FRAGLIA VELA RIVA 2021

Name

Karolina Lojkova

TOMMASO
SALVI

Tomas Peterka
Leah Bernhardtz
Namu Van der
Linden

Nino von Roéll
Pietro
Verzegnassi
Ludovica Bonelli
BIANCA
MARCHESINI
Gréta Davoti
Elinor Grant
Usardi Guido
Paula Kristiana
Simane

Leopold Sachs

Jacob Cross

https://www.fragliavelariva.it/en/

info@fragliavelariva.it

sex Club

F JK Cerna v
Povumavi

M  SOCIETA'
VELICA
BARCOLA
GRIGNANO

M  Cesky Yacht
Klub

F Ross

F Yacht Club
Monaco

M Vsaw

M  SVBG

F Yacht Club
Monaco

F FRAGLIA VELA
MALCESINE

F BYC

F DRCS

M  CVT MADERNO

F Riga Yacht Club

M  MYC

M  Segelclub
Rheingau

Q1
44.0

69.0

58.0

(77.0)

(87.0)

73.0

20.0

54.0

38.0

26.0

46.0

63.0

95.0

78.0

42.0

Q2
67.0

40.0

74.0

49.0

45.0

45.0

91.0

25.0

55.0

71.0

(98.0)

34.0

42.0

56.0

102.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2

www.sailwave.com
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Q3
68.0

71.0

48.0

70.0

34.0

60.0

87.0

71.0

62.0

52.0

98.0

46.0

78.0

58.0

55.0

Q4
54.0

57.0

77.0

71.0

61.0

34.0

92.0

61.0

78.0

81.0

61.0

75.0

56.0

60.0

63.0

Q5
34.0

(101.0)

66.0

53.0

74.0

58.0

81.0

66.0

37.0

85.0

54.0

45.0

100.0

88.0

Q6
71.0

86.0

36.0

49.0

53.0

(93.0)

17.0

91.0

61.0

30.0

23.0

63.0

70.0

37.0

33.0

Q7
71.0

18.0

56.0

57.0

80.0

63.0

37.0

57.0

95.0

82.0

71.0

94.0

46.0

47.0

65.0

F1
(108.0)

71.0

(130.0
DNC)
69.0
72.0
86.0
(116.0)
(130.0
DNC)
(130.0
DNC)
(96.0)
98.0
(130.0
DNC)
(104.0)

(113.0)

(117.0)

Totale

517.0

513.0

545.0

495.0

506.0

512.0

541.0

555.0

556.0

523.0

526.0

559.0

536.0

549.0

565.0

Netto
409.0

412.0

415.0

418.0

419.0

419.0

425.0

425.0

426.0

427.0

428.0

429.0

432.0

436.0

448.0

https://www.fragliavelariva.it/en/regattas/9108/
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